TOWN OF TISBURY

HARBOR DEPARTMENT
JOHN CROCKER, HARBORMASTER
BOX 1239 - 51 SPRING STREET
VINEYARD HAVEN, MASSACHUSETTS 02568
TEL: (508) 696-4249
FAX: (508) 693-5876

TISBURY HARBOR MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
AGENDA November 15, 2017
5:00 PM Tisbury Senior Center

NEW BUSINESS

ogakrwdE

Minutes: October 18, 2017 meeting.

Discussion to consider candidate to fill committee vacancy

Updates on Lake Tashmoo dredging, Lake Street Landing construction project.
Discuss conservation mooring tackle public meeting and next steps.

Discuss stray current in Harbor & Lake Tashmoo

Discuss alternate member for Waterways & Harbor Planning Committee.

OLD BUSINESS

1.

2
3.
4.
6. Completing the updating of the Town of Tisbury Waterways Regulations.

Discuss definition of “active vessels.”

Discuss use of vessel as an abode.

Discuss requiring insurance on all vessels.
Discuss other waterways regulations of concern.



